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5 sran HP ra KP no KonbqeBbtM TOHKAM

Ns Oaunnrn lllmn
35 Munxuxaxoa

r Yqactnrx
SK ''TIMERKHAN" 14039
NEVAMOTORSPORT 14049
LEMMINKAINEN 140184
NEVAMOTORSPORT 14049
l-fo4naocxoaue Moropcnopr 140841
RALF-CAR Team 14109
3AO TA Kyprancrue npuqer 140641
TMS-sport 140444
TMS-sport 140444
TMS-sport 140444
TMS-sport 140444

Aero

37 Flurn
38 iOr.uun

42 Eenoronoe
43 Macnexx[roe
44 Aprnurrn
45 Tynuqux
47 Tonxaqee
48 Pq6oa
49 HeseaxxuH
52 Pacnyrun

Pauc
flaeen
An4peil
Anercefi
An.qpei
An4pei
Arercan4p
Jlee
Ceprefi
Bnagucnae
Knprnn

noc.Jlecxoe
Mocrea
Canrr-flerep6ypr
Carrr-flerep6ypr
flyr.uxuno
Mocxaa
Kypran
Mocrea
Tonusrrn
Tonuqrru
Tlouenu

D140005
c14167
D141583
D141563
D140156
c14291
Dl 401 06
D140651
c14145
D140629
D140979

Lada
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Renault
Lada
Lada
Lada
Lada
Lada
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{srwe naoue w
Mnnracrepcrao Cnopra Poccuficroft Oe4epaqnh

Poccnft cras AeroMo6unbHan Oegepaqran

5 eran HP ra KP no KonbqeBHM roHKaM

Ng 9aunnrn l4un l-opoA Nenrqemrur Yqacrnrx nruergrR Asro

37 fir.uru flaeen Mocrea
38 lOr.uun

42 Senoronog
An4pefi Canxr-flerep6ypr D14'1583 LEMMTNKATNEN
Anercei Caxrr-flerep6ypr D'141563 NEVA MOTORSPORT

43 Macnenxuroe An4peil f'lyr.uruno D140156 f'lo4naocroeueMoropcnopr 140841
44 Aprrculun Angpefi Mocxea C14291 RALF-CAR Team 14109
45 Tynuqux Anercax4p Kyprax D140106 3AO TA Kypraxcrue npuqer 140641
47 Tonraqee lee Mocxea

35 Muxxuxaxoe Pauc noc.flecxog D14OOO5 SK''TIMERKHAN''
C14167 NEVAMOTORSPORT

D140651 TMS-sport
C14145 TMS-sport
D140629 TMS-sport
D140979 TMS-sport
814114 A.M.G. Motorsport

14039
14049
140184
14049

140444
140444
140444
140444
14107

Lada
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Renault
Lada
Lada
Lada
Lada
Lada
BMW
Lada
BMW
BMW
Lada
Seat
BMW
BMW
Subaru

48 Ps6oe
49 HeseaHxuFl

52 Pacnyrrx
1 l-pavea

Geprei TonuRrru
Bnagucnaa Tonusrrn
Kupunn Tpuenu
Muxaun Oucr

6 fly4yxano Anercefi Xuuru D142743 nyKOl4Jl PELlCl4Hf Tuu Ill 140052
7 l-onhxoa Pouan Mocrea D142428 A.M.G. Motorsoort 14107

12 ve6orapee oner flporauxo D1427so A.M.G. Motorsport 14102
17 KanuMaHosl4q flaeen Tonucrrr4 D142744 nyKoiln PEfiChHf Tun IIt 14OOS2
'19 Eropoe Apryp Burcororopcxuil p-x c140007 sK "TIMERKHAN" 14039
21 Ka6axoe Aprerrlr Exarepun6ypr D140791 A.M.G. Motorsport 14107
27 CrenaHoe Muxaun Kopon€e c142sa A.M.G. Motorsport 14107
55 t-fepn€a Marcrna Erarepun6ypr C140875 Subaru Team Russia 140631
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Munncrepcrao Cnopra Poccnilcxoil oegepaqnn "';?r$n:flx"

Poccuilcxas AeroMo6unbHat Oe,qepaqun

5 sran HP n KP no KonblleBbtM roHKaM

30 l-ailxynnnx
37 l-onuqoaa
38 Mt4xHuxaHoe

*lg Anerceee
44 ]OAuqruil
45 Axunaexro
47 flpnuar
48 Hypnee
50 Mapyutxo
51 Caxun
54 Sparun
56 Kopa6nea
59 Kopa6nea
63 AxMereaneee
74 MacneHruxos
76 MuHHax[aeroa
77 3acaAHq
79 MeAeeAee
85 Arou:roe
87 lllapanoa
88 9epaax€a
89 UJura6yrgnnoe
90 3anRnues
9'1 <Darxynnrn
95 Uleutennn
2 Paxnaarynnnn
4 Kopoxaroe
7 Canuxuroe
8 Ky6acoe

12 Kanyxcrrfi
14 l-pisnn
15 [JJynuueilcrep
16 Kacarrun
17 Vepeaaxu
21 Copovuncruil
27 flapuonoa
83 CeeacrusHoe

Oxrn6pucruil
14xeecx
KasaFru

Kaganu
flyurruno
Craapononu
Tonusrru
Kagaxu
lZouxap-Ona
YnuRxoscr
Tonusrrn
Kasaxu
Kaganu
KasaFru

Canxr-flerep6ypr
Kaganu
Mocrea
Boponex
Tonusrru
Kagaxu
Tonusrrn
KasaHu

Kaeanu
KasaHs

Exarepun6ypr
KagaFru

Canrrr-[lerep6ypr
Bnaguuttp
MOCKBA
Canxr-flerep6ypr
Mocraa
Mocrea
Mocrea
Open
Bna4nunp
Mocrea
Xuuxr

Yqacrrtx
l-afinynnn Anu6ePr
BNK CNOPT
SK ''TIMERKHAN''
NAPYC
floguocroeue MoroPcnoPr
Aruuenro EereHuI
TMS-sport
floArvrocxoeue Moropcnopr
Mapyutxo AnercargP
Canun !urrPuil
KI-OO CTK MX-ABTOCNOP
NAPYC
NAPYC
AxMereaneea t4nugap
B-TUNING
crK "HnHrucxaH"

BNK CNOPT
MeAaeAee PYcnan

Cneq-Aeronnacr Motor SPo

KTOO CTK MX-ABTOCNOP
t'lepeax6a Huronafi
KFOO CTK MX-Aerocnopr
NAPYC
Oarxynnun Eynar
nyKotln PEl4CilHf Tr,,|rur Jll
SUVAR-MOTORSPORT
3EHl,4T Moropcnopr
Canuxuxoa AnexcalAp
Bl-lK CnoPr
B.TUNING
Sports Racing Technologies

Sports Racing Technolog ies

B-TUNING
G-Energy MMS

3EH14T MoroPcnoPr
IlYKOl4n PEl4CnHf Traru fll
B.TUNING

Xo 4Q -5o o J " ok" J,lY

AeroNs Oaurnhn J'lmn

Anu6epr
HaranuR
Pauc
14ropu

Jlee
EereHufi
Buranui
Afi4ap
AnercaxAp
Erop

Inlturpnil
Bacunnh
Anaronril
l,lnucyp
Anercaxgp
14per

Muxaun
Pycnan
Pouax
Mapar
Huronafi
Tnnltyp

[4nunap
6ynar
Bna4urrrnp
t4nugap
Ceprefi
Anercax4p
Bnagucnaa
[unrpuil
HuxonaX
6opuc
Cepreil
Bna4nunp
l-1aeen

Butannir
Angpefi

D140992
D140977
D140005
D140003
D141602
D140415
D140630
D40014
D140397
D140346
c14287
D140002
D40020
D14001 3
D141513
D140016
D142753
D140407
D140616
D140033
D140634
c14101
D140019
D140012
Dl40640
c14207
c14297
D140700
D141346
D142745
c14008
c14229
D142446
c14127
D140702
c14264
c014226

140992
140067
014039
14052'l
140841
140415
140444
140841
140397
o142361
aM0525
14052i
140521
140013
014083
140530
140067
140407
140443
140525
140634
140525
140521
9842029
140060
14071
140165
140700
140067
014083
14115
14115
014083
140002
140165
140060
014083

Volkswagen
BA3
BA3
BA3
BA3
BA3
BA3
BA3
BA3
BA3
BA3
Renault
Ford
Kia
Ford
Volkswagen
Ford
Ford
Volkswagen
Seat
Ford
BA3
Volkswagen

BA3
BA3
BA3
BA3
BA3
BA3
BA3
BA3
BA3
BA3
BA3
BA3
BA3
BA3

,f w{w ,44lob}4 'to Ko 4'\x61-L\1LA ln u -TV

l-naaHufi ceKperapb

Hane.{araxo: 02.08.2014 1 1 : 1 3:39



{snnnnacruc XYOKOHAMA
ffi)
"8,3i?H.l1?LMuHncrepcrao Cnopra Poccnilcroft Oegepaquyl

Poccufi cran AeroMo6hnbHaR Oe4epaqnn

5 eran HP n KP no KonbLleBbrM roHKaM

Ng Oai,rrnrtn J,lun Fopon NsnnqeHsrtYqacrmnr flrqergrn Aero
30 l-ailxynnnn Anu6epr Oxrn6pucruil D140992 l-afixynun Anu6epr 140992 BA3

37 l-onuqoaa HaranuR l4xeecr D140977 BnK CflOPT 140067 BA3

38 Muxxuxaxoe Panc Kasaxu D140005 SK "TIMERKHAN" 014039 BA3

* ag Anexcees l4ropu Kagaxu D140003 nAPyC 140521 BAg

44 lOAraqrui flee flyr.uruxo D141602 flogtvtocxoaue Moropcnopr 140841 BA3

45 Axuruexro Earennfi Craepononu D140415 Arnnaenxo EereFtuil 140415 BA3

47 l-lprauax Buranni Tonusrru D140630 TMS-sport 140444 BAg

48 Hypuee Ailgap KasaHu D4OO14 llo4uocroeue Moropcnopr 140841 BA3

50 Mapyu:xo Anexcan4p tilor.lxap-Ona D140397 Mapyu.rxo Anexcaxgp 140397 BA3

51 CaHnx Erop Ynuqxoecr D140346 Cannn flrvrrarprafi 0142361 BA3

54 Bparun ffrvrrarpr,ril Tonusrru C14287 KFOO CTK MX-ABTOCflOP A140525 BA3

56 Kopa6nea Bacnnnil Kaganu D14OO02 nAPyC 140521 BA3

59 Kopa6nea Anaronnil Kaganu D4OO20 nAPyC 140521 BA3

63 AxMeraaneee l4nucyp KasaHu D140013 AxrvrerBaneeB lulnu4ap 140013 BAg

74 MacneHxilroa Anexcax4p Caxxr-flerep6ypr D141513 B-TUNING 014083 Volkswagen

76 MnHxaxMeroe l4per Kaeaxu D140016 crK "t,|rHrucxaH" 140530 BAg

77 3acaAur.a Mraxarn Mocxea D142753 BnK CflOPT 140067 BAg

79 Me4aegea Pycnan Boponex D140407 MeAaeAee Pycnax 140407 BA3

85 Arouxoe Pouas Tonuqrru D140616 Cner-l-Aaronnacr Motor Spo 140443 BA3

87 lllapanoe Mapar Kasaxu D140033 KFOO CTK MX-ABTOCflOP 140525 BA3

88 ulepeaxde Hrxonai Tonuqrril D140634 Hepeaxee Huxonafi 140634 BA3

89 [IJura6yr4raxoe Turrayp Kaaanu C14101 KFOO CTK MX-Aerocnopr 140525 BA3

90 3anRnuee l,lnuxap Kasanu D140019 nAPyC 140521 BA3

9'1 Oarxynnnx 6ynar KasaFtu D14OO12 @arxynnun Eynar 9842029 BA3

95 Uleu:exun Bna4nunp Exarepran6ypr D14O64O nyKOl4n PEl4ChHf Tuu Ill 140060 BA3

* ry* Ue.^.U\ Y,oko,r,r-o{-eru&( Tu,( ,r A R W /t,SO o.|-o<-\o'Y

r"7

l-naexuri ceKperapbapb f'lonoea MapnHa :..''

Hane.{araxo: 02.08.201 4 11 :1 3:47




